
$4

$4

$6

$6

$5

$5

$8

$8

$6

$6

$8

$8

Z Pulled Pork Slider 
Z Cheeseburger Slider 
Z 3 Deviled Eggs 

Z Pulled Pork Slider 
Z Cheeseburger Slider 
Z 3 Deviled Eggs 

DRAFTS
Z Brooklyn Lager Z Coney Island Mermaid Pilsner  
Z Blue Moon Z Talea Sun Up IPA Z Strong Rope

DRAFTS
Z Brooklyn Lager Z Coney Island Mermaid Pilsner  
Z Blue Moon Z Talea Sun Up IPA Z Strong Rope

Z Brisket Slider 
Z Pork Belly Slider  
Z 3 Wings

Z Brisket Slider 
Z Pork Belly Slider  
Z 3 Wings

Z Fried Green Tomatoes (3 piece)

Z Fried Green Tomatoes (3 piece)

Z BBQ Nachos  
   (1/2 portion)

Z BBQ Nachos  
   (1/2 portion)

Bar Bites

Bar Bites

drink specials

drink specials

Monday - Wednesday: 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 
Thursday & Friday: 3:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Saturday & Sunday: 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Monday - Wednesday: 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 
Thursday & Friday: 3:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Saturday & Sunday: 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Late Night Magic Hour
Every Thursday 6:00 pm - 9:00pm

Late Night Magic Hour
Every Thursday 6:00 pm - 9:00pm

Only at the bar

Only at the bar

HAPPY 
Hour

HAPPY 
Hour

$6

$6

SPLASH & DASH 
Z PBR with a shot of Four Roses Bourbon

SPLASH & DASH 
Z PBR with a shot of Four Roses Bourbon

WINE 
White: ZJohn DaPetrosino Pinot Grigio 
              Z MAN Family Wines Sauvignon Blanc 

Red: Z MAN Family Wines Cabernet Sauvignon 
         Z Alaris Trapiche Malbec

WINE 
White: ZJohn DaPetrosino Pinot Grigio 
              Z MAN Family Wines Sauvignon Blanc 

Red: Z MAN Family Wines Cabernet Sauvignon 
         Z Alaris Trapiche Malbec

CANS & BOTTLES
$3 Z Pabst Blue Ribbon
$4 Z Genesee Cream Ale Z Miller High Life Z Narragansett Lager Z Tecate
$5 Z Bud Z Bud Light Z Coors Light
$8 Z High Noon Canned Cocktail ask your bartender for flavors

CANS & BOTTLES
$3 Z Pabst Blue Ribbon
$4 Z Genesee Cream Ale Z Miller High Life Z Narragansett Lager Z Tecate
$5 Z Bud Z Bud Light Z Coors Light
$8 Z High Noon Canned Cocktail ask your bartender for flavors

COCKTAILS
Donkey Punch Z Margarita (house) Z White Lightning 
Lemonade Z Cucumber Jalapeño Margarita

COCKTAILS
Donkey Punch Z Margarita (house) Z White Lightning 
Lemonade Z Cucumber Jalapeño Margarita


